MEN’S NATIONAL TEAM

2025-2026 ROSTER

ATHLETE

FREESTYLE

TIME

COMPETITION

COLLEGE

JACK ALEXY

SANTO CONDORELLI
JONNY KULOW
HUNTER ARMSTRONG
QUINTIN MCCARTY
MATT KING

JACK ALEXY
PATRICK SAMMON
CHRIS GUILIANO
DESTIN LASCO
JONNY KULOW
SHAINE CASAS

LUKE HOBSON
GABRIEL JETT
REX MAURER
HENRY MCFADDEN
CARSON FOSTER
KIERAN SMITH

REX MAURER
AARON SHACKELL
LUKA MIJATOVIC
KIERAN SMITH
RYAN ERISMAN
CARSON FOSTER

BOBBY FINKE

REX MAURER
DAVID JOHNSTON
AIDEN HAMMER
RYAN ERISMAN
WILLIAM MULGREW

BOBBY FINKE
DAVID JOHNSTON
AIDEN HAMMER
CARSON HICK
WILLIAM MULGREW
COLIN JACOBS

00:21.32
00:21.68
00:21.73
00:21.76
00:21.79
00:21.84

00:46.81
00:47.47
00:47.49
00:47.58
00:47.82
00:47.92

01:43.73
01:44.70
01:45.13
01:45.22
01:45.45
01:45.72

03:43.33
03:45.03
03:45.71
03:45.73
03:46.01
03:46.20

07:43.13
07:49.53
07:49.85
07:51.68
07:51.74
07:51.99

14:36.60
14:56.20
15:05.13
15:05.87
15:05.97
15:06.04

2025 World Championships

2025 World Championships

2025 Toyota National Championships
TYR Summer Championships

2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 World University Games

2025 World Championships

2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 Toyota National Championships

2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 Toyota National Championships

2025 Toyota National Championships
TYR Summer Championships
2025 Toyota National Championships
TYR Summer Championships
2025 Toyota National Championships
ST TXLA Longhorn Elite Invite

2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 World Junior Championships
2025 World University Games

2025 World Junior Championships

2025 World Championships

2025 World Championships

2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 World Junior Championships
TYR Summer Championship

California Aquatics/ Greater Somerset County YMCA
FAST Swim Team

Sun Devil Swimming

New York Athletic Club

Wolfpack Elite

Indiana Swim Club

California Aquatics/ Greater Somerset County YMCA
Sun Devil Swimming

Longhorn Aquatics

California Aquatics

Sun Devil Swimming

Longhorn Aquatics

Longhorn Aquatics

California Aquatics

Longhorn Aquatics

Jersey Wahoos

Longhorn Aquatics

Ridgefield Aquatic Club/ Gator Swim Club

Longhorn Aquatics

Carmel Swim Club

Pleasanton Seahawks

Ridgefield Aquatic Club/ Gator Swim Club
Windermere Laker Aquatics

Longhorn Aquatics

Saint Petersburg Aquatics/ Gator Swim Club
Longhorn Aquatics

Longhorn Aquatics

King Aquatic Club

Windermere Laker Aquatics

Shawmut Aquatic Club

Saint Petersburg Aquatics/ Gator Swim Club
Longhorn Aquatics

King Aquatic Club

Kentucky Aquatics

Shawmut Aquatic Club

Cercle des Nageurs d’Antibes

Cal

usc

Arizona State
Ohio State
NC State
Indiana

Cal

Arizona State
Texas

Cal

Arizona State
N/A

Texas
Cal
Texas
Stanford
Texas
Florida

Texas
Indiana
N/A
Florida
Cal
Texas

Florida
Texas
Texas
Texas
Cal
Harvard

Florida
Texas
Texas
Kentucky
Harvard
N/A

BACKSTROKE

SHAINE CASAS
QUINTIN MCCARTY
AIDEN HAYES
ADAM CHANEY
DANIEL DIEHL
WILL MODGLIN

WILL MODGLIN
DANIEL DIEHL
TOMMY JANTON
JACK AIKINS
GAVIN KEOGH
SHAINE CASAS

JACK AIKINS
KEATON JONES
DANIEL DIEHL

DAVID KING
MICHAEL HOCHWALT
TOMMY HAGAR

00:24.23
00:24.34
00:24.74
00:24.75
00:24.75
00:24.76

00:52.54
00:52.94
00:53.00
00:53.19
00:53.52
00:53.54

01:54.25
01:54.85
01:55.08
01:55.64
01:57.00
01:57.23

TYR Pro Swim Series Westmont

2025 Toyota National Championships
TYR Summer Championships

AZ AZSI LC Senior State Championships
2025 World University Games

2025 Toyota National Championships

2025 World University Games

2025 World University Games

2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 World Junior Championships
TYR Pro Swim Series Westmont

2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 Toyota National Championships

Longhorn Aquatics
Wolfpack Elite
Wolfpack Elite

Sun Devil Swimming
Wolfpack Elite
Longhorn Aquatics

Longhorn Aquatics

Wolfpack Elite

University of Notre Dame
SwimAtlanta/Cavalier Aquatics
Flatiron Athletic Club
Longhorn Aquatics

SwimAtlanta/Cavalier Aquatics
California Aquatics

Wolfpack Elite

Cavalier Aquatics

Sun Devil Swimming

University of Alabama Swim Club

N/A

NC State

NC State
Arizona State
NC State
Texas

Texas

NC State
Notre Dame
Virginia

NC State
N/A

Virginia

Cal

NC State
Virginia
Arizona State
Alabama



ATHLETE

BREASTSTROKE

TIME

COMPETITION

COLLEGE

VAN MATHIAS
CAMPBELL MCKEAN
MICHAEL ANDREW
BRIAN BENZING
TRAVIS GULLEDGE
IAN CALL

CAMPBELL MCKEAN
JOSH MATHENY
ALEXEI AVAKOV
VAN MATHIAS

BEN DELMAR

NATE GERMONPREZ

AJ POUCH

JOSH MATHENY
BEN DELMAR
MATTHEW FALLON
GABE NUNZIATA
JASSEN YEP

BUTTERFLY

00:26.76
00:26.90
00:26.92
00:27.40
00:27.44
00:27.45

00:58.96
00:59.15
00:59.65
00:59.74
00:59.80
00:59.89

02:08.34
02:08.87
02:09.50
02:09.58
02:09.70
02:10.39

TYR Summer Championships

2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 Toyota National Championships
NT Texas Senior Circuit

2025 World Junior Championships

2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 World Championships

TYR Summer Championships

TYR Summer Championships

2025 World University Games

2025 Toyota National Championships

2025 World Championships

2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 World University Games

TYR Pro Swim Series Sacramento
2025 World Junior Championships
TYR Summer Championships

Indiana Swim Club

Bend Swim Club

Sun Devil Swimming

Indiana Swim Club

Texas Ford Aquatics/Indiana Swim Club
Memphis Thunder Aquatic Club

Bend Swim Club

Indiana Swim Club

Indiana Swim Club

Indiana Swim Club

North Carolina Aquatic Club
Longhorn Aquatics

Pinnacle Racing

Indiana Swim Club

North Carolina Aquatic Club
University of Pennsylvania
Old Dominion Aquatic Club
Indiana Swim Club

Indiana
Texas
N/A
Indiana
Indiana
N/A

Texas
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
UNC
Texas

Virginia Tech
Indiana

UNC

Penn
Tennessee
Indiana

DARE ROSE

SHAINE CASAS
MICHAEL ANDREW
CAELEB DRESSEL
PJ FOY

KAMAL MUHAMMAD

SHAINE CASAS
THOMAS HEILMAN
DARE ROSE
TRENTON JULIAN
AIDEN HAYES
LUCA URLANDO

LUCA URLANDO
CARSON FOSTER
THOMAS HEILMAN
GABRIEL JETT
TRENTON JULIAN
MASON LAUR
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00:23.02
00:23.10
00:23.21
00:23.28
00:23.32
00:23.49

00:50.51
00:50.70
00:50.93
00:51.18
00:51.24
00:51.32

01:51.87
01:53.70
01:54.03
01:54.87
01:54.89
01:54.97

INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY

2025 World Championships

2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 Toyota National Championships
TYR Summer Championships

2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 Toyota National Championships

2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 Toyota National Championships

CA NOVA Speedo 29th Annual Grand Challenge

TYR Summer Championships
TYR Summer Championships
TYR Pro Swim Series Sacramento

2025 World Championships

2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 Toyota National Championships
TYR Summer Championships

2025 Toyota National Championships

California Aquatics
Longhorn Aquatics

Sun Devil Swimming

Gator Swim Club

North Carolina Aquatic Club
Tennessee Aquatics

Longhorn Aquatics

Cavalier Aquatics

California Aquatics

Mission Viejo Nadadores

Wolfpack Elite

Dart Swimming/Athens Bulldog Swim Club

Dart Swimming/Athens Bulldog Swim Club
Longhorn Aquatics

Cavalier Aquatics

California Aquatics

Mission Viejo Nadadores

Gator Swim Club

Cal

N/A

Arizona State
Florida

UNC
Tennessee

N/A
Virginia
Cal

Cal

NC State
Georgia

Georgia
Texas
Virginia
Cal

Cal
Florida

SHAINE CASAS
CARSON FOSTER
KIERAN SMITH

TRENTON JULIAN
OWEN MCDONALD
GRANT HOUSE
BOBBY FINKE
CARSON FOSTER
REX MAURER
MICHAEL HOCHWALT

DAVID JOHNSTON
BAYLOR NELSON

OPEN WATER

01:54.30
01:55.76
01:57.26
01:57.59
01:57.98
01:58.07

04:07.46
04:07.92
04:09.65
04:11.46
04:12.55
04:12.69

2025 World Championships

2025 Toyota National Championships
TYR Summer Championships

2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 Toyota National Championships

2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 Toyota National Championships
2025 Toyota National Championships
TYR Summer Championships
TYR Summer Championships
2025 World University Games

Longhorn Aquatics

Longhorn Aquatics

Ridgefield Aquatic Club/ Gator Swim Club
Mission Viejo Nadadores

Indiana Swim Club

Sun Devil Swimming

Saint Petersburg Aquatics/ Gator Swim Club
Longhorn Aquatics

Longhorn Aquatics

Sun Devil Swimming

Longhorn Aquatics

Longhorn Aquatics

N/A

Texas
Florida

Cal

Indiana
Arizona State

Florida
Texas

Texas
Arizona State
Texas

Texas

CHARLIE CLARK
DYLAN GRAVLEY
IVAN PUSKOVITCH
JOEY TEPPER
WILLIAM SIEGEL
GABRIEL MANTUEFEL

Worlds qualification
Worlds qualification
Worlds qualification
Worlds qualification
2025 Toyota National Championships 10K
2025 Toyota National Championships 10K

Ohio State University
Sun Devil Swimming
TSM Squatics
University of Minnesota
University of Michigan
Sandpipers of Nevada

Ohio State
Arizona State
West Virginia
Minnesota
Michigan

N/A

COMPLETE SELECTION CRITERIA MAY BE FOUND AT HTTPS://WWW.USASWIMMING.ORG/NATIONALTEAM


https://www.usaswimming.org/nationalteam

