MEN'S NATIONAL TEAM





	ATHLETE	TIME	COMPETITION	CLUB	COLLEGE
	FREESTYLE				
20	JACK ALEXY SANTO CONDORELLI JONNY KULOW HUNTER ARMSTRONG QUINTIN MCCARTY MATT KING	00:21.32 00:21.68 00:21.73 00:21.76 00:21.79 00:21.84	2025 World Championships 2025 World Championships 2025 Toyota National Championships TYR Summer Championships 2025 Toyota National Championships 2025 World University Games	California Aquatics/ Greater Somerset County YMCA FAST Swim Team Sun Devil Swimming New York Athletic Club Wolfpack Elite Indiana Swim Club	Cal USC Arizona State Ohio State NC State Indiana
100	JACK ALEXY PATRICK SAMMON CHRIS GUILIANO DESTIN LASCO JONNY KULOW SHAINE CASAS	00:46.81 00:47.47 00:47.49 00:47.58 00:47.82 00:47.92	2025 World Championships 2025 Toyota National Championships	California Aquatics/ Greater Somerset County YMCA Sun Devil Swimming Longhorn Aquatics California Aquatics Sun Devil Swimming Longhorn Aquatics	Cal Arizona State Texas Cal Arizona State N/A
200	LUKE HOBSON GABRIEL JETT REX MAURER HENRY MCFADDEN CARSON FOSTER KIERAN SMITH	01:43.73 01:44.70 01:45.13 01:45.22 01:45.45 01:45.72	2025 Toyota National Championships 2025 Toyota National Championships	Longhorn Aquatics California Aquatics Longhorn Aquatics Jersey Wahoos Longhorn Aquatics Ridgefield Aquatic Club/ Gator Swim Club	Texas Cal Texas Stanford Texas Florida
400	REX MAURER AARON SHACKELL LUKA MIJATOVIC KIERAN SMITH RYAN ERISMAN CARSON FOSTER	03:43.33 03:45.03 03:45.71 03:45.73 03:46.01 03:46.20	2025 Toyota National Championships TYR Summer Championships 2025 Toyota National Championships TYR Summer Championships 2025 Toyota National Championships ST TXLA Longhorn Elite Invite	Longhorn Aquatics Carmel Swim Club Pleasanton Seahawks Ridgefield Aquatic Club/ Gator Swim Club Windermere Laker Aquatics Longhorn Aquatics	Texas Indiana N/A Florida Cal Texas
800	BOBBY FINKE REX MAURER DAVID JOHNSTON AIDEN HAMMER RYAN ERISMAN WILLIAM MULGREW	07:43.13 07:49.53 07:49.85 07:51.68 07:51.74 07:51.99	2025 Toyota National Championships 2025 Toyota National Championships 2025 Toyota National Championships 2025 World Junior Championships 2025 World University Games 2025 World Junior Championships	Saint Petersburg Aquatics/ Gator Swim Club Longhorn Aquatics Longhorn Aquatics King Aquatic Club Windermere Laker Aquatics Shawmut Aquatic Club	Florida Texas Texas Texas Cal Harvard
1500	BOBBY FINKE DAVID JOHNSTON AIDEN HAMMER CARSON HICK WILLIAM MULGREW COLIN JACOBS	14:36.60 14:56.20 15:05.13 15:05.87 15:05.97 15:06.04	2025 World Championships 2025 World Championships 2025 Toyota National Championships 2025 Toyota National Championships 2025 World Junior Championships TYR Summer Championship	Saint Petersburg Aquatics/ Gator Swim Club Longhorn Aquatics King Aquatic Club Kentucky Aquatics Shawmut Aquatic Club Cercle des Nageurs d'Antibes	Florida Texas Texas Kentucky Harvard N/A
	BACKSTROKE				
20	SHAINE CASAS QUINTIN MCCARTY AIDEN HAYES ADAM CHANEY DANIEL DIEHL WILL MODGLIN	00:24.23 00:24.34 00:24.74 00:24.75 00:24.75 00:24.76	TYR Pro Swim Series Westmont 2025 Toyota National Championships TYR Summer Championships AZ AZSI LC Senior State Championships 2025 World University Games 2025 Toyota National Championships	Longhorn Aquatics Wolfpack Elite Wolfpack Elite Sun Devil Swimming Wolfpack Elite Longhorn Aquatics	N/A NC State NC State Arizona State NC State Texas
100	WILL MODGLIN DANIEL DIEHL TOMMY JANTON JACK AIKINS GAVIN KEOGH SHAINE CASAS	00:52.54 00:52.94 00:53.00 00:53.19 00:53.52 00:53.54	2025 World University Games 2025 World University Games 2025 Toyota National Championships 2025 Toyota National Championships 2025 World Junior Championships TYR Pro Swim Series Westmont	Longhorn Aquatics Wolfpack Elite University of Notre Dame SwimAtlanta/Cavalier Aquatics Flatiron Athletic Club Longhorn Aquatics	Texas NC State Notre Dame Virginia NC State N/A
200	JACK AIKINS KEATON JONES DANIEL DIEHL DAVID KING MICHAEL HOCHWALT TOMMY HAGAR	01:54.25 01:54.85 01:55.08 01:55.64 01:57.00 01:57.23	2025 Toyota National Championships 2025 Toyota National Championships	SwimAtlanta/Cavalier Aquatics California Aquatics Wolfpack Elite Cavalier Aquatics Sun Devil Swimming University of Alabama Swim Club	Virginia Cal NC State Virginia Arizona State Alabama

	ATHLETE	TIME	COMPETITION	CLUB	COLLEGE			
	BREASTSTROKE							
20	VAN MATHIAS CAMPBELL MCKEAN MICHAEL ANDREW BRIAN BENZING TRAVIS GULLEDGE IAN CALL	00:26.76 00:26.90 00:26.92 00:27.40 00:27.44 00:27.45	TYR Summer Championships 2025 Toyota National Championships 2025 Toyota National Championships 2025 Toyota National Championships NT Texas Senior Circuit 2025 World Junior Championships	Indiana Swim Club Bend Swim Club Sun Devil Swimming Indiana Swim Club Texas Ford Aquatics/Indiana Swim Club Memphis Thunder Aquatic Club	Indiana Texas N/A Indiana Indiana N/A			
100	CAMPBELL MCKEAN JOSH MATHENY ALEXEI AVAKOV VAN MATHIAS BEN DELMAR NATE GERMONPREZ	00:58.96 00:59.15 00:59.65 00:59.74 00:59.80 00:59.89	2025 Toyota National Championships 2025 World Championships TYR Summer Championships TYR Summer Championships 2025 World University Games 2025 Toyota National Championships	Bend Swim Club Indiana Swim Club Indiana Swim Club Indiana Swim Club Indiana Swim Club North Carolina Aquatic Club Longhorn Aquatics	Texas Indiana Indiana Indiana UNC Texas			
200	AJ POUCH JOSH MATHENY BEN DELMAR MATTHEW FALLON GABE NUNZIATA JASSEN YEP	02:08.34 02:08.87 02:09.50 02:09.58 02:09.70 02:10.39	2025 World Championships 2025 Toyota National Championships 2025 World University Games TYR Pro Swim Series Sacramento 2025 World Junior Championships TYR Summer Championships	Pinnacle Racing Indiana Swim Club North Carolina Aquatic Club University of Pennsylvania Old Dominion Aquatic Club Indiana Swim Club	Virginia Tech Indiana UNC Penn Tennessee Indiana			
	BUTTERFLY							
20	DARE ROSE SHAINE CASAS MICHAEL ANDREW CAELEB DRESSEL PJ FOY KAMAL MUHAMMAD	00:23.02 00:23.10 00:23.21 00:23.28 00:23.32 00:23.49	2025 World Championships 2025 Toyota National Championships 2025 Toyota National Championships TYR Summer Championships 2025 Toyota National Championships 2025 Toyota National Championships	California Aquatics Longhorn Aquatics Sun Devil Swimming Gator Swim Club North Carolina Aquatic Club Tennessee Aquatics	Cal N/A Arizona State Florida UNC Tennessee			
100	SHAINE CASAS THOMAS HEILMAN DARE ROSE TRENTON JULIAN AIDEN HAYES LUCA URLANDO	00:50.51 00:50.70 00:50.93 00:51.18 00:51.24 00:51.32	2025 Toyota National Championships 2025 Toyota National Championships CA NOVA Speedo 29th Annual Grand Challenge TYR Summer Championships TYR Summer Championships TYR Pro Swim Series Sacramento	Longhorn Aquatics Cavalier Aquatics California Aquatics Mission Viejo Nadadores Wolfpack Elite Dart Swimming/Athens Bulldog Swim Club	N/A Virginia Cal Cal NC State Georgia			
200	LUCA URLANDO CARSON FOSTER THOMAS HEILMAN GABRIEL JETT TRENTON JULIAN MASON LAUR	01:51.87 01:53.70 01:54.03 01:54.87 01:54.89 01:54.97	2025 World Championships 2025 Toyota National Championships 2025 Toyota National Championships 2025 Toyota National Championships TYR Summer Championships 2025 Toyota National Championships	Dart Swimming/Athens Bulldog Swim Club Longhorn Aquatics Cavalier Aquatics California Aquatics Mission Viejo Nadadores Gator Swim Club	Georgia Texas Virginia Cal Cal Florida			
	INDIVIDUAL M	EDLEY						
200	SHAINE CASAS CARSON FOSTER KIERAN SMITH TRENTON JULIAN OWEN MCDONALD GRANT HOUSE	01:54.30 01:55.76 01:57.26 01:57.59 01:57.98 01:58.07	2025 World Championships 2025 Toyota National Championships TYR Summer Championships 2025 Toyota National Championships 2025 Toyota National Championships 2025 Toyota National Championships	Longhorn Aquatics Longhorn Aquatics Ridgefield Aquatic Club/ Gator Swim Club Mission Viejo Nadadores Indiana Swim Club Sun Devil Swimming	N/A Texas Florida Cal Indiana Arizona State			
400	BOBBY FINKE CARSON FOSTER REX MAURER MICHAEL HOCHWALT DAVID JOHNSTON BAYLOR NELSON	04:07.46 04:07.92 04:09.65 04:11.46 04:12.55 04:12.69	2025 Toyota National Championships 2025 Toyota National Championships 2025 Toyota National Championships TYR Summer Championships TYR Summer Championships 2025 World University Games	Saint Petersburg Aquatics/ Gator Swim Club Longhorn Aquatics Longhorn Aquatics Sun Devil Swimming Longhorn Aquatics Longhorn Aquatics	Florida Texas Texas Arizona State Texas Texas			
	OPEN WATER							
	CHARLIE CLARK DYLAN GRAVLEY IVAN PUSKOVITCH JOEY TEPPER WILLIAM SIEGEL GABRIEL MANTUEFEL		Worlds qualification Worlds qualification Worlds qualification Worlds qualification 2025 Toyota National Championships 10K 2025 Toyota National Championships 10K	Ohio State University Sun Devil Swimming TSM Squatics University of Minnesota University of Michigan Sandpipers of Nevada	Ohio State Arizona State West Virginia Minnesota Michigan N/A			